
 

 

DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 

ACADEMIC YEAR 2022-23 

WORKSHOP 
 

SI.N 

O 

BATC

H 

YEAR 

/SEM 

NAME OF 

THE TOPIC 

NAME OF 

THE 

GUEST 

NAME OF 

THE 

ORGANIZ 

ATION 

 

DATE 

 

 

1 

 

2021-25 

2020-24 

2019-23 

 

IV/0

7 

III/0

5 

II/0

3 

AN 

INTRODUCTION 

TO ALTERNATE 

ENERGY 

TECHNOLOGY 

 

Dr. J. 

JAYAPRABA 

KAR 

SATHYABA 

MA 

INSTITUTE 

OF SCIENCE 

AND 

TECHNOLIG 
Y 

 

 

23.11.2022 

 

 

2 

 

 

2021-25 

2020-24 

 

 

II/0

4 

III/0

6 

 

 

COMPUTER 

AIDED DESIGN 

 

 

Mr. 

PAVITHRAN 

PETRICORE 

TECHNOLO 

GIES AND 

ENGINEERI 

NG 

SERVICES 
PVT LTD. 

 

 

09.03.2023 

 

3 

2021-25 

2020-24 

II/0

4 

III/0

6 

 

STRENGTH OF 

MATERIALS 

 

Dr. M. 

RADHA 

UNIVERSIT 

Y COLLEGE 

OF 

ENGINEERI 
NG 

 

27.04.2023 

 

 

 

4 

 

 

2021-25 

2020-24 

 

 

II/0

4 

III/0

6 

 

 

FINITE 

ELEMENT 

ANALYSIS 

 

 

Mrs. N. 

SILAMBARA 

SI 

SRINIVASA 

SUBBURAY 

A 

GOVERNME 

NT 

POLYTECH 

NIC 
COLLEGE 

 

 

 

03.05.2023 

 

5 

2021-25 

2020-24 

II/0

4 

III/0

6 

DESIGN OF 

TRANSMISSIO 

N SYSTEM 

Mrs. N. 

SOWMI 

KLN 

ENGINEERI 

NG 

COLLEGE 

 

05.05.2023 

 


